
S.N. 
User 

Registration ld 

1 SMK23005828 
2 SMK23013832 
3|SMK23013991 |KHEMESHVARI 
4|SMK23014452 BHEEMRAJ 

Applicant's Name 

ADITI TIWARI 

7SMK23007413 VRINDA 

5|SMK23004836 |DIPESH KUMAR 
6|SMK23011956 BHUPENDRA KUMAR 

8|SMK23006260 RAJULA 

gagT sift4 fGtte 10/07/2023 

BHUMIKA NETAM 

13|SMK23007678 
14|SMK23009382 
15 SMK23014258 
16SMK23012258 
17|SMK23011430 

9|SMK23012711 SANJAY KUMAR KORRAM 

18|SMK23006261 

10 SMK23017267 MAHESH KUMAR 

11|SMK23016074 KHUSHBU 

12|SMK23010530 SAROJ 

farel- ugria (3L) 

20|SMK23008786 

PRAMILA 

BIMLA 

REENA KORRAM 

KAMALESH KUMAR NETAM 

TJESHWNARI KORRAM 
|SHANTI 

19 SMK23015009 ANIL KUMAR NETAM 

RAMILA MARKAM 

Father/Husband Name 

UR 

DEVENDRA TIWARI 
KUNWAR SINGH NETAM 

GOVIND 

SHIV PRASAD 

KOLU RAM 
TARAKNATH 

SUGEN 

SUNDRU RAM 
CHARAN KORRAM 

BAHADUR 

|DEV SINGH 

ST 

VASUDEV 

LAXMAINATH 

BIJOORAM 

|RAMCHAND 
SUKH RAM 

RAMDAS KORRAM 

KACHARURAM 
|DHAN SINGH 
MOHAN 

OBC - NIL 

SC - NIL 

|Category Gender Overall 

General Female 
ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

|ST 
|ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

|ST 

|Female 

Female 
Male 

Male 
Male 

|Female 
Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 
Male 

Female 

72.11 

67.78 

66.56 

60.44 

60.33 

59.98 

59.78 

59.11 

58.5 

58.44 

58.39 

57.28 

56.39 

56.17 

55.28 

54 

52.89 

49.17 

47 

36 
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